Single Bed

A x4 B x4 C x64 D x8 F x10
| T [ -
%y ©
M6x90 M6x70
G x2 H x8 L x1

page 01 of 07




PARTS LIST

NO. | QTY | DESCRIPTION | | NO. | QTY | DESCRIPTION
(01) 1 Bed leg @ 2 Head board
@ 1 Bed leg (10] 1 Tail support
® 1 Bed leg (11) 4 Tail support
(04] 1 Bed leg ® 2 side leg
® 2 | Lowercross-brace ® 4 Bed side
(06] 2 | Uppercross-brace (1) 6 Bedside support
@ 1 Head support ® | 11 Bed slat
(08] 4 Head support (16) 2 Side support




D x4

C x40

STEP 2

page 03 of 07



D x4

© [———mmmmmmm-
D®6x90

B x4

o)

©) [———mmmm

F x6

(©) [——mmmmm

M6x70

STEP 4

page 04 of 07



Take note of the difference between the inner and outer
: sides of board No.12.When fully assembled,the inner side of
I board No.12 should be flush with No.13.Please make sure the connecting
, surfaces of No.12 and 13 are smooth and have no protrusions to ensure

I proper assembly.

page 05 of 07




K x1

H x4

F x4

Ot—mmm | (| 0 @ | —T

M6x70

STEP7

—_——————

STEP 8

page 06 of 07



STEP9




